
2020 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 16th - 20th December, 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Australia
Sunday, December 27 2020 12:49:03pm
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Event 112a: Under 19 Women Pursuit Bronze Final
 - Result

1. 26 Lucinda STEWART (VIC) 2:24.911
Lap 1 22.314 22.314 (1)
Lap 2 17.035 39.349 (1)
Lap 3 17.255 56.605 (1)
Lap 4 17.587 1:14.192 (2)
Lap 5 17.592 1:31.784 (1)
Lap 6 17.633 1:49.417 (1)
Lap 7 17.789 2:07.207 (1)
Lap 8 17.703 2:24.911 (1)

2. 1 Claudia MARCKS (ACT) 2:27.086 +2.17
Lap 1 22.849 22.849 (2)
Lap 2 16.890 39.739 (2)
Lap 3 17.008 56.747 (2)
Lap 4 17.429 1:14.177 (1)
Lap 5 17.775 1:31.952 (2)
Lap 6 18.182 1:50.135 (2)
Lap 7 18.479 2:08.614 (2)
Lap 8 18.472 2:27.086 (2)


